vogue
acrylics

As home styling becomes more
and more prominent in modern
day living, the Vogue Acrylic
range has transformed the way
we can approach interior design.

You now have ultimate control of
colour co-ordination, size,
arrangement and grouping.

Since every Vogue Acrylic is
individually made why not take the
opportunity to create your very own i
ndividual and contemporary piece of
wall art.
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Chunki

Uncompromisingly
Attractive

Outstandingly fresh and
clean, the sleek lines and
bold image panels
achieve a luxurious and
highly appealing
combination.

Prices:

Image Size
30X15
y10) 10
25x10
15x10
10X10

BE sPOKE

option available
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Desktops

Individually Intimate

A lasting and personal
object the desktop is a
perfect gift for families
and loved ones. An
enduring momento for
your individual memories.
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Designer

Art or Architecture

Our most innovative
arrangement yet. Entering
into a new frontier

of image presentation.
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Duo

Clear Brilliance

A magnificently clean cut
concept in total high gloss,
an ultimate piece of
accent art.
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Flush

Seemless, Sleek
and Stylish

Frameless and Ultra
Modern the flush has an
edge to edge mounted
image and features colour
co-ordinated profiles.

The ultimate in minimalist
presentation.

Image Size
30x20
24x24
24x20
24x16
20x16

30x10 BE SPOKE

option available
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Jigsaw
In Perfect Harmony

It's not puzzling to see
why this is such a popular
piece. Perfect balance and
placement of five seperate
images gives you a truly
magnificent focal point.
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Levels
Staggeringly Different

Nine image panels and
three height levels allow
you to create a truly 3
dimensional image.




vogue
acrylics

Multi

Striking Modern
Wall Art

Showcasing the
presentation of images in
three levels. Colour
Co-ordination and
arrangement are key
elements. The Avant-Garde
design creates a
magnificent 'one of a kind'
piece of accent art.
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Overhang

Dare to be Different !

Breaking all the rules, this
concept allows the image
to go beyond the
boundaries of the frame
creating a simple but very
effective delivery.

Prices:

Image Size
36x16
30x20
24x24
24x20
24x16
20x16

BE sPOKE

option available



vogue
acrylics

Overlay

Beautifully Avant-Garde

With an innovative use of
layered acrylics, the overlay
generates an embracing
design with a perfect
harmony of balance and
proportions.

Image Size
30x20
24x24
30x15
20x20
24x16
30x10
20x16
16x16

BE 5POKE

option available
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Style

Refined Grace and
Defined Proportions

Our original and still most
versatile design. The style
is adaptable to any shape
or combination, forming a
stunning piece of

display art.

Image Size
36x16
30x20
24x24
24x20
24x16
20x16
16x16
10x10

BE sPOKE

option available
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Tier
A Cut Above the Rest

The tier clearly
demonstrates the
possibilities with offset
presentation. A raised
image panel literally brings
a new dimension to the
possibilities of

presentation art.
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Veneer

Cutting Edge
Presentation

An advanced acrylic concept
combining abstract notions of
colour, composition and elevation.

The Veneer Starts at:
£250+VAT

These Sizes are given as a guide,
any subsequent size variations will
be priced on quotation.

Image Size  Overall Size

24x16 32x24
24x24 32x32
30x20 38x28
30x30 38x38
36x20 44x28

BE sPOKE

option available
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4 Post

Raising the Bar

A multi functional high
gloss piece, the 4 post
takes it to the next

level, enhancing your
images in a fresh,

clean and contemporary
way.

BE sPOKE

option available
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Picture

A Picture Says a
Thousand Words

Encassed in a beautifully
crafted acrylic box,

a selection of handpicked
personal prints serve as a
continuous memento of
cherished memories.

The Picture box is supplied
with 50 prints, but can hold
up to 150. All prints will be
sized at 6x6".




